MONTEROTONDO CORRE PER MATTEO

MONTEROTONDO (RM) 7 Maggio 2023
Km 9,980

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos Pos Cognome Nome Cat Pos Societa Tempo Beal
M/W Cat. Time
1 1 |BORNETI MARCO SM35 1 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:34:00 | 0:34:00
2 2 (BOUDOUMA YAHYA SM50 1 |SABINA MARATHON CLUB 0:35:16 | 0:35:16
3 3 |ALOISI EMANUELE SM35 2 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0:35:25 | 0:35:25
4 4 |SCHENA EMILIANO SM40 1 |PODISTICA MAGLIESE 0:36:24 | 0:36:22
5 5 |REITANO GABRIELE PS34M | 1 |TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. 0:36:38 | 0:36:38
6 6 [MARIANI PAOLO SM40 2 [RUNCARD 0:36:39 | 0:36:36
7 7 |DI MARZO LUCA SM40 3 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:37:18 | 0:37:17
8 8 |STENDARDI ALBERTO PS34M | 2 |RUNNERS CANINO ASD 0:37:20 | 0:37:19
9 9 |COSENTINO DOMENICO SM50 2 [SABINA MARATHON CLUB 0:37:21 | 0:37:21
10 10 |D'ERRIGO MAURO SM50 3 [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:37:43 | 0:37:41
11 11 |DE ANGELIS DANILO PS34M | 3 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 0:37:43 | 0:37:42
12 12 |MARUTA MORENO SM45 1 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:38:07 | 0:38:04
13 13 |RIA ROBERTO SM45 2 |ASD ATLETICA RIVELLINO 0:38:18 | 0:38:18
14 14 |MEGRE BELTRAN  |ALEXEI SM35 3 |ETRUSCA ASD 0:38:20 | 0:38:20
15 15 |DE PAOLA FABIO SM50 4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:38:59 | 0:38:59
16 1 |PATTA PAOLA SF45 1 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:39:14 | 0:39:13
17 16 |VIGORITO ALESSANDRO SM50 5 |A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 0:39:20 | 0:39:18
18 17 |SALVIANI GIORGIO SM35 4 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:39:22 | 0:39:19
19 18 |TOSONI ALESSIO PS34M | 4 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:39:27 | 0:39:23
20 19 |MORTARI MARCO SM45 3 [TIVOLI MARATHON 0:39:35 | 0:39:32
21 20 |CESARETTI GIOVANNI PS34M | 5 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:39:45 | 0:39:42
22 21 |D'OFFIZI ANDREA SM35 5 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:39:58 | 0:39:58
23 22 |SUTERA GIUSEPPE SM45 4 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:40:28 | 0:40:26
24 23 |CAPASSO ROCCO SM40 4 |ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0:40:32 | 0:40:32
25 24 |VALERI LUCIANO SM65 1 |A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING 0:41:00 | 0:40:58
26 25 |ERCOLINO MATTEO PIO PS34M | 6 |TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. 0:41:03 | 0:41:03
27 26 |MOLLICA MARIANO SM60 1 |RUNCARD 0:41:18 | 0:41:16
28 27 |BIONDOLILLO MAXIMILIAN SM40 5 |PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. 0:41:18 | 0:41:17
29 28 |ZINGARETTI DANIELE PS34M | 7 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:41:22 | 0:41:22
30 29 |GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM55 1 |S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:41:27 | 0:41:25
31 30 |SOLLAI STEFANO SM50 6 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:41:32 | 0:41:30
32 31 |[PACELLA TOMMASO SM35 6 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:41:35 | 0:41:33
33 32 |LUPARDINI DANIELE SM35 7 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:02 | 0:42:02
34 33 [CASTELLANI GIOVANNI PS34M | 8 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:14 | 0:42:14
35 2 |PERSI ELISA SF40 1 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:16 | 0:42:14
36 34 |SARDO FABRIZIO SM65 2 |[S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0:42:21 | 0:42:17
37 35 |PISANU FIORENZO SM55 2 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:42:25 | 0:42:23
38 36 |TALAMONTI ALESSANDRO SM40 6 [RUNCARD 0:42:38 | 0:42:36
39 37 |CARRERA FRANCO SM50 7 |TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. 0:42:50 | 0:42:47
40 38 |DE DOMINICIS GUIDO SM55 3 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0:42:59 | 0:42:58
41 39 [MALCOTTI MARCO SM55 4 |A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING 0:43:14 | 0:43:08
42 40 |NACCI PASQUALE SM50 8 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:43:21 | 0:43:19
43 41 |DANUBIO SAVERIO SM40 7 |IPPOLIFES.S.D. AR.L. 0:43:29 | 0:43:26
44 42 |CESARONI MASSIMILIANO SM50 9 |RUNCARD 0:43:36 | 0:43:26
45 43 |SCHIRRIPA ROBERTO SM55 5 |GSBR 0:43:36 | 0:43:36
46 44 [LIVI MASSIMO SM45 5 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0:43:38 | 0:43:31
47 3 [LAZZARO LAURA SF55 1 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 0:43:48 | 0:43:45
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CALABRINI
PROSPERINI
MOCCIA
NARDONE
SQUILLACCIOTTI
D'ARTIBALE
MAGGIORI
RINALDI
MALAFOGLIA
NULLI
CACCIOPPOLI
DI NUCCI

DI RUBBO
BUSATO
CAIAZZO
PAOLUCCI
PETRUCCI
MAZZOLA
MONTINI
ZAINO
VALENTI
RUSSO
CORTESE

DE LELLIS
APPETITO
FORTI
CICCONE

DI PALMA
GIANNINI
POLIDORI
LAUREANO LEON
CAMPESTRE
DE NITTIS
SILVESTRI
OTTAVIANI
VERRATI
IACINO

DI VENTURA
DI FILIPPO
ANTONINI
PICARAZZI
MARINI
D'ULISSE
URSI
GIOVANNUCCI
CONTI
PERNA
VANNI
TOLOMEI
LUCCI
ANTONUCCI
RICCIARDI
NATALI
NICOLETTI
MORARU

CESARE
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
VALERIO
PAOLO
FIORELLA
ANDREA
CATERINA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
ANTONINO
VINCENZO
PAOLO
PAOLO
VALENTINA
FABIO
CLAUDIO
ADRIANO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIA
GIANLUCA
ALESSIO
CRISTINA
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
EDER FREED
DANIELE
MICHELE
MARIA
ALESSIO
ROBERTO
DESIRE'
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MASSIMO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
ISA

MARCO
STEFANO
DANILA
ORLANDO
GIOVANNI
ALESSIO
MARCO
IRENE
STEFANO
MARCO
ANGELA
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ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

ATL. MONTE MARIO

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
ASD ATLETICA RIVELLINO

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD PODSIMO E SPORT SARACENA
BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB

SABINA MARATHON CLUB

RUN & SMILE ASD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

CRONO SPORT A.S.D.

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
IPPOLIFE S.S.D. AR.L.
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RUNCARD

RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RUNCARD

GSBR

ETRUSCA ASD
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MASSARO
DE ANGELIS
NAPOLITANO
DE FRANCESCO
NOBILI
SCASSEDDU
SALVATORE
SPUNTARELLI
DIOCIAIUTI
VENTURINI
FEOLA
PRELLI
SCIAMANNA
LONATI
TUDINO
PAOLESSI
FANI
PASIALIS
FIORETTI
TESTA

BIGI
FANALES BELASIO
GIAMPAOLI
FERRANTINI
ZAPPELLI
CAPOBIANCO
MUTIGNANI
LUPI
PRIORESCHI
FABIANI
COSTANTINI
COLOMBI
MARIGLIANI
MANCINI
SCAPIGLIATI
PANZETTA
BARTUCCA
BELLI

BILICO
ANZOS
MARTINO

DI FRANCO
BRACCIALE
SCIARRA
TAGLIAFERRI
ROSA
MANNESCHI
VASSURA
MONTIROLI
DI GIOVENALE
PLEBANI
RANALDI
VENTURINO
MIGHELI
POSSENTI

ELISABETTA
ADRIANO
LEONARDO
ADRIANO
LUCIANO
CARLO
MAURA
VALERIO
STEFANO
ROSELLA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
MAURO GAETANO
PAOLA
FABRIZIO
DIMITRI
VALERIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELE
OTTAVIA
SEVERINA
GIOVANNI
EUPLIO
DAVIDE
GIAMPIERO
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO
ADELE
ANDREA
DANILO
TIZIANA
ELEONORA
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
PIERLUIGI
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
MARCO
ANDREA
MARIA PAOLA
PAOLA
DANILO
MARIO DANILO
NICOLETTA
VIVIANA
ANDREA
MARIANNA
PAOLA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRA
MARIO
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SM60
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SM55

SF50
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM55

SF55
SM50
SM55
SM40
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PS34F
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SM70
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SF45
SM50
SM60

SF55
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SM55

PS34M
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SM45
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SF45
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SM45

SF60
SM70
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S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ROMATLETICA

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RUNCARD

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNCARD

RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
RUNCARD

SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L.
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

SABINA MARATHON CLUB

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUN & SMILE ASD

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
G.S.D. K42 ROMA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

0:49:44
0:49:46
0:49:53
0:50:01
0:50:19
0:50:19
0:50:21
0:50:39
0:50:50
0:50:51
0:50:55
0:50:59
0:50:59
0:51:01
0:51:04
0:51:04
0:51:21
0:51:24
0:51:46
0:52:01
0:52:17
0:53:01
0:53:15
0:53:21
0:53:31
0:53:59
0:54:01
0:54:26
0:54:35
0:55:12
0:55:20
0:55:36
0:56:28
0:56:28
0:56:53
0:56:59
0:57:06
0:57:46
0:57:59
0:58:02
0:58:04
0:58:04
0:58:08
0:58:30
0:58:30
0:58:39
0:58:48
0:59:29
1:00:06
1:00:06
1:00:10
1:00:34
1:00:55
1:01:00
1:01:51

0:49:35
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:56
0:50:08
0:50:07
0:50:16
0:50:27
0:50:43
0:50:49
0:50:52
0:50:45
0:50:54
0:50:46
0:50:58
0:50:59
0:51:17
0:51:23
0:51:41
0:51:51
0:52:10
0:52:56
0:53:10
0:53:17
0:53:17
0:53:48
0:53:49
0:54:15
0:54:24
0:55:09
0:55:09
0:55:32
0:56:16
0:56:18
0:56:46
0:56:48
0:56:59
0:57:44
0:57:46
0:57:54
0:57:58
0:57:58
0:57:54
0:58:21
0:58:21
0:58:36
0:58:45
0:59:24
0:59:58
0:59:57
1:00:01
1:00:23
1:00:44
1:00:54
1:01:46
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SABBATI
FANELLI
LORETI
CAPRIA
GRECO
CANINO
PERNI
MIORIN
MAZZOLI
MASSIMI

LA VECCHIA
POLINARI
GHERARDINI
DIOGUARDI
BARES
RANALLI
SCIPIONI

DI CARLO
RUTOLO
BIANCO
FERMO
FILESI
CACCIAMANI
CORVARO
SANE SCHEPISI
VEROLI

DEBORAH
ADELE
ANGELA
MASSIMO
VINCENZO
MARIO

LUCIA
MARIANNA
STEFANIA
MASSIMO
GIULIANO
MARIA ROSA
SERENA
VALERIO
MARIA MERCEDES
VITO
DOMENICO
GIULIANO
FERDINANDO
GIOVANNI
GIAMPAOLO
ANNA
ALESSANDRO
GINO
MONICA
FEDERICO

SF55
SF45
SF45
SM60
SM60
SM70
SF50
SF45
SF55
SM55
SM45
SF55
SF45
SM55
SF50
SM75+
SM70
SM75+
SM75+
SM75+
SM55
SF60
SM40
SM75+
SF50
SM75+

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM
ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA
A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.

G.S.D. K42 ROMA

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D.

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR

1:02:51
1:02:52
1:02:53
1:03:09
1:03:09
1:03:12
1:03:48
1:03:48
1:03:49
1:03:57
1:04:40
1:04:41
1:04:41
1:04:44
1:05:05
1:08:05
1:08:27
1:08:32
1:09:54
1:10:29
1:11:21
1:11:44
1:12:41
1:13:30
1:15:54
1:27:37

1:02:42
1:02:42
1:02:43
1:03:00
1:02:59
1:03:05
1:03:40
1:03:40
1:03:40
1:03:47
1:04:29
1:04:29
1:04:30
1:04:31
1:05:00
1:08:02
1:08:16
1:08:32
1:09:40
1:10:19
1:11:21
1:11:35
1:12:35
1:13:17
1:15:48
1:27:30




